
Dante Festival 2018 Booking Form 
 

 
Your Name:   Phone no:  

E-mail address:  

Address & Postcode:  

 
Please note that due to the new data privacy law now coming into force, without your express 
permission we will no longer be allowed to notify you of any future Dante Festivals or other Dante-
related events. If you wish to hear from us again, please email me at osostowiczk@gmail.com, and/or 
tick the relevant box below. 
 
 Please keep me/us informed about future Dante Festivals and Dante-related events 
 
To pay by direct bank transfer, contact boxoffice@dantefestival.org for details. 
Reduced tickets must be paid for by 30th June. Tickets will be posted after 1st June. 
  
Please print and return your completed form with your cheque and a stamped addressed envelope to: 
Festival Administrator, Dante Summer Festival, Jopes Park Cottage, Luckett, Callington PL17 8LG. 

Event Date 
Ticket 
Type 

On the 
Door 

Advance 
Before 30 June 

No of  
tickets 

Value of 
tickets £ 

Opening Concert 
Stoke Climsland 

10 July 
7.30pm 

Adult 
Child* 

£16 
£8 

£14 
£7 

  

Open Rehearsal 
Lavethan 

11 July 
2pm 

Adult 
Child* 

Donations 
N/A 
N/A 

  

Cream Tea/Concert 
Lavethan 

11 July 
4pm 

Adult 
Child* 

£6 
£4 

£5 
£3 

  

Buffet Supper 
Calstock Old Chapel 

12 July 
6pm 

Adult 
Child* 

N/A 
N/A 

£12 
£10 

  

Shostakovich 
Calstock Old Chapel 

12 July 
8pm 

Adult 
Child 

£18 
£9 

£16 
£8 

  

Kodály Warrior 
Launceston 

13 July 
6.15pm 

Adult 
Child* 

£8 
£4 

£6 
£3 

  

Evening in Village 
Launceston 

13 July 
7.30pm 

Adult 
Child* 

£14 
£7 

£12 
£6 

  

Klezmer Workshop 
Callington Church 

14 July 
4.30pm 

Adult 
Child 

£8 
£4 

£6 
£3 

  

Klezmer Concert 
Callington Church 

14 July 
7.30pm 

Adult 
Child* 

£14 
£7 

£12 
£6 

  

Song of Cornwall 
Blisland Institute 

15 July 
11.30am 

Adult 
Child* 

£5 
£5 

£3 
£3 

  

Camel Trail Walk 
Blisland 

15 July 
2.30pm 

Adult 
Child* 

free 
free 

free 
free 

  

Blisland Tea 
Village Shop 

15 July 
3.30pm 

Adult 
Child 

£3 
£2 

£3 
£2 

  

The Razumovskys 
St Kew Church 

15 July 
6pm 

Adult 
Child* 

£16 
£8 

£14 
£7 

  

Festival Pass (to all events listed)   
Adult 
Child* 

N/A 
N/A 

£94 
£48 

  

I enclose a cheque made payable to the Dante Quartet for the total amount:  


