Dante Festival 2018 Booking Form

Event	Date	Ticket Type	On the Door	Advance Before 30 June	No of tickets	Value of tickets £
Opening Concert Stoke Climsland	10 July 7.30pm	Adult Child*	£16 £8	£14 £7		
Open Rehearsal Lavethan	11 July 2pm	Adult Child*	Donations	N/A N/A		
Cream Tea/Concert Lavethan	11 July 4pm	Adult Child*	£6 £4	£5 £3		
Buffet Supper Calstock Old Chapel	12 July 6pm	Adult Child*	N/A N/A	£12 £10		
Shostakovich Calstock Old Chapel	12 July 8pm	Adult Child	£18 £9	£16 £8		
Kodály Warrior Launceston	13 July 6.15pm	Adult Child*	£8 £4	£6 £3		
Evening in Village Launceston	13 July 7.30pm	Adult Child*	£14 £7	£12 £6		
Klezmer Workshop Callington Church	14 July 4.30pm	Adult Child	£8 £4	£6 £3		
Klezmer Concert Callington Church	14 July 7.30pm	Adult Child*	£14 £7	£12 £6		
Song of Cornwall Blisland Institute	15 July 11.30am	Adult Child*	£5 £5	£3 £3		
Camel Trail Walk Blisland	15 July 2.30pm	Adult Child*	free free	free free		
Blisland Tea Village Shop	15 July 3.30pm	Adult Child	£3 £2	£3 £2		
The Razumovskys St Kew Church	15 July 6pm	Adult Child*	£16 £8	£14 £7		
Festival Pass (to all events listed)		Adult Child*	N/A N/A	£94 £48		
I enclose a cheque made payable to the Dante Quartet for the total amount:						

Address & Postcode:	
Please note that due to the new data privacy law now coming into force, without yo permission we will no longer be allowed to notify you of any future Dante Festivals related events. If you wish to hear from us again, please email me at osostowiczk@tick the relevant box below.	or other Dante-
Please keep me/us informed about future Dante Festivals and Dante-related	events

Phone no:

To pay by direct bank transfer, contact boxoffice@dantefestival.org for details. Reduced tickets must be paid for by 30th June. Tickets will be posted after 1st June.

Your Name:

E-mail address:

Please print and return your completed form with your cheque and a stamped addressed envelope to: Festival Administrator, Dante Summer Festival, Jopes Park Cottage, Luckett, Callington PL17 8LG.